#### 10/19/2018 23 : 56

### Image# 201810199125786061 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)			IIUNES			PAGE 1 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(In Full)				I	ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future					С	C00620971
Check if X 24-hour re	eport 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends re	port filed on	M M /	
Full Name of Payee For Our Futur	re Action Fund			Date	M M /	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 14	11 K St NW			Amo	10 punt	18 2018
	e 900					
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425			190337.76 D:VSG8M9YX820 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expendi Estimated Cost for 0	ture Canvassing Services From 10/18	3-11/6	Category/ Type 00		10 /	D D / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2018
Name of Federal Ca	andidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
Nelson, Bill, , ,			Oppose	Presi	ident X	Senate State:FL
Calendar Year- Per Election for		· · · · ·	1340566.98	Disburseme 2018	ent For: Other (spe	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future				Date	e of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	1411 K St NW			Amo	ount	
	Ste 900					
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20005-3425			190337.76 : VSG8M9YX838 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expendi Estimated Cost for	ture Canvassing Services From 10/18	8-11/6	Category/ Type		10 <sup>//</sup>	D D / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2018
Name of Federal Ca	andidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,			× Oppose		ident X	FI
Calendar Year- Per Election fo	To-Date r Office Sought	7 7	1340566.98	Disbursem 2018	ent For: Other (spe	Primary Seneral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Ite	emized Independent Expenditure	es		···· ► []	-7-	380675.52
(b) SUBTOTAL of U	nitemized Independent Expendi	tures		▶	-7-	· · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independ	ent Expenditures			····· ►	-7	· · · · · · · · ·
with, or at the reques	jury I certify that the independent st or suggestion of, any candida political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Gallegos	, <i>Sky</i> , , ,	[Electror	·	M		/ Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		[Electron	uically Filed] Da	ate 10	19	2018

#### Image# 201810199125786062 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)			-	PAGE 2 FOR SE OF F	OF 19 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	ENTIFICATIO	
F	or Our Future				C00620971	
					00020971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public	Distribution/D	lissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		M	10 <sup>//</sup>	D D / 18	2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amou	nt		
	Ste 900		Amou			
	City State	Zip Code				66002.23
	Washington DC	20005-3425			D: VSG8M9Y rsement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	М	10 <sup>M</sup>	18 /	Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t:	House D	istrict:
	Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.	Oppose	Preside	ent 🗡	Senate	State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen	t For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	206207.19	2018	ther (spe	ecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Public	Distribution/D	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		N	10 /	18 /	Y Y Y Y 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		1 mou	nt		
	Ste 900		Amou	nı		
	City State	Zip Code				7404.88
	Washington DC	20005-3425			: VSG8M9YX Irsement or Ot	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	N.	10	18	2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	it: 🕻	K House D	District: 04
	Dean, Madeleine, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	18454.03	Disbursemen 2018	it For: other (sp	Primary	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		·· ▶			73407.11
			_			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		• ▶	-7-		1.45
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
				-7-	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		MM /	DDD		YYY
	[Electro	pnically Filed] Date	e 10	19	2018	

#### Image# 201810199125786063 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State	Zip Code	4789.52
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX862 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 05
	Scanlon, Mary Gay, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	13891.10	2018 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	4239.14
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX870 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 06
	Houlahan, Chrissy, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11213.86	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		9028.66
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
		<i>onically Filed]</i> Date	10 19 2018
	u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u		

# Image# 201810199125786064 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends report	t filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code	6662.99 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX888
		20005-3425	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 07
	Wild, Susan, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date	04 400 07	Disbursement For: Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought	21426.07	Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State	Zip Code	5126.97
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX895 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02
	Luria, Elaine, , ,	Oppose	President State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	14486.37	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 11789.96
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	[Electro	Date [Jackson Date ]	10 19 2018

# Image# 201810199125786065 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 5 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends report	filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State	Zip Code	8972.20
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support C	Dffice Sought: X House District: 05
	Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	20398.84 2	018 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3845.23
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8B1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support (	Dffice Sought: X House District: 06
	Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary X General
			Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		12817.43
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electro	onically Filed]	10 19 2018
	Signature	Date	10 13 2010

## Image# 201810199125786066 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
			0 00020011
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends report	filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	FOI OUI FUILITE ACTION FUND		10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		Allount
	City State	Zip Code	4449.87
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8C9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	M 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 07
	Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	13454.49	2018 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3117.74
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YX8D7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10
	Wexton, Jennifer, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	12863.19	2018 Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 7567.61
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	nically Filed1 –	
	Signature	nically Filed] Date	10 19 2018

#### Image# 201810199125786067 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 7 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
Che	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	8504.00
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8E5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	30213.09	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗     General       2018     Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10 18 2018
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	5785.89
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8F3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 08
	Cartwright, Matt, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16380.03	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		14289.89
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electron	nically Filed] Date	10 19 2018
	Signature		

#### Image# 201810199125786068 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)			PAGE 8 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C	
				, 000203/1
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
	Full Name of Payee		Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10	18 / Y Y Y Y 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount	
	Ste 900			
	City State	Zip Code		4591.53
	Washington DC	20005-3425		ion ID : VSG8M9YX8G1 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10	
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 10
	Scott, George, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	14684.13	2018 Other	r (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10	
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount	
	Ste 900		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		9726.27
	Washington DC	20005-3425		on ID : VSG8M9YX8H9 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/22	Category/ Type 004	10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 17
	Lamb, Conor, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	29513.99	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General r (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			14317.80
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		••	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••	-192 - 192 -
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures	s reported herein were	not made in coor	peration, consultation, or concert
,	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M M / D	
		nically Filed] Date		19 2018

#### Image# 201810199125786069 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 9 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends report	t filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	4988.70 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8J7
		20005-3425	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/28	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	× Support	Office Sought: X House District: 01
	Pureval, Aftab, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date	07400 54	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	27183.51	Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 / <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup>
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount
	Ste 900		
	City State	Zip Code	5433.75 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8K4
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/28	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 15
	Neal, Rick, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16263.50	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2018
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 10422.45
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	[Electro] Signature	onically Filed] Date	10 19 2018

#### Image# 201810199125786070 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	<b>C</b> C00620971
	0 000203/1
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 💭 New report 🗌 Amends	report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	26391.51
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8M2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-10/25	004 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	ort Office Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 98967.99	2018 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 18 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	22801.30
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8N0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-11/1         Category/	004 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	ort Office Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,	se President X Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 367716.69	Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	49192.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ • •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein w with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or age party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• • •
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 19 2018
Signature	

# Image# 201810199125786071 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sche	dule E)						FOR SE O	F FORM 24/48
	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC I	1	
For	Our Future					С	C00620971	
Check	if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	× New rep	ort An	mends repo	rt filed on	M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Fu F	II Name of Payee or Our Future Action Fund				Date	e of Publ	ic Distributior	n/Dissemination
Ма	ailing Address 1411 K St NW				I	10	18	2018
	Ste 900				Amo	ount		
Cit	iy	State	Zip Code					9120.52
W	/ashington	DC	20005-342	25			ID: VSG8M9 oursement or	
	rpose of Expenditure stimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18	3-11/1	Category/ Type			<sup>M</sup> 10	/ 18	2018 Y
Na	me of Federal Candidate			Support	Office Soug	ght:	House	District:
H	eller, Dean, , ,		×	Oppose	Presi	dent [	× Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	т т.	367716.69	9	Disburseme 2018		Primar pecify) ►	y X General
Fu F	II Name of Payee or Our Future Action Fund	_			Date	M M	/ D D /	n/Dissemination
Ma	ailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amo	10	18	2018
	Ste 900				And	Jun		
Ci	ty	State	Zip Code			,		1423.24
N	/ashington	DC	20005-342	25			D: VSG8M9 oursement or	
	Irpose of Expenditure stimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18	8-11/1	Category/ Type			<sup>M</sup> 10	/ 18	2018
Na	ame of Federal Candidate		<u> </u>	Support	Office Sou	ght:	<b>x</b> House	District: 04
H	ardy, Cresent, , ,		×	Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4981.34	4	Disburseme 2018		Primar	ry 🗶 General
							,	
(a)	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es			•		-7-	10543.76
(b)	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures			•	-7		
(c)	TOTAL Independent Expenditures					-7		
with	ler penalty of perjury I certify that the independe , or at the request or suggestion of, any candida y committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
_	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed]	Date	10 <sup>M</sup>	19		18
3	Signature							

#### Image# 201810199125786072 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			C C00620971
				0 000203/1
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amour	
	Ste 900		Anour	
	City State	Zip Code		3558.10
	Washington DC	20005-3425		action ID: VSG8M9YX8R2 If Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services From 10/18-11/1	Category/ Type 004	M	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought	:: 🖌 House District:04
	Horsford, Steven, Alexzander, ,	Oppose	Preside	nt Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	4981.34	2018 Ot	her (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date c	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			М	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amour	
	Ste 900			
	City State	Zip Code		883.62
	Washington DC	20005-3425		ction ID : VSG8M9YX8X1 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	М	10 <sup>M</sup> /18 <sup>V</sup> /2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: X House District: 02
	Luria, Elaine, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	14486.37	Disbursement 2018	t For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	4441.72
			_	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•• ►	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		_	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M M /	
	[Electron] Signature	<i>mically Filed]</i> Date	9 10	19 2018

#### Image# 201810199125786073 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	Schedule E) PAGE 13 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
F	or Our Future						
			C C00620971				
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
		10 18 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount					
	Ste 900						
	City State	Zip Code	883.62				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8Y9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02				
	Taylor, Scott, W, ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date	14406 27	bursement For: Primary X General				
	Per Election for Office Sought	14486.37	2018 Other (specify) ▶				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10 18 2018				
	Ste 900		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	1684.44				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8Z7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004					
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 05				
	Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	20398.84	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018				
┍┛							
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 2568.06				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	owigally Filedi	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
	Signature	onically Filed] Date	e 10 19 2018				

# Image# 201810199125786074 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 14 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
	or Our Future		C C00620971				
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends repor	t filed on				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018				
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount				
	Ste 900						
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20005-3425	1684.44 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX905				
		20003-3423	Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 05				
	Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date	00000.04	Disbursement For: Primary General				
	Per Election for Office Sought	20398.84	Other (specify)				
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
			10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y Y				
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amount				
	Ste 900						
	City State	Zip Code	718.04 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX913				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / Y Y Y Y 18 / 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: <b>X</b> House District: 06				
	Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11239.84	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ►				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 2402.48				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
			•				
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y				
	[Electro	<i>pnically Filed]</i> Date	10 19 2018				

#### Image# 201810199125786075 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 15 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
F	or Our Future						
			C C00620971				
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 Ne	ew report Amends repo	rt filed on				
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 18 2018					
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
	Ste 900		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	718.04				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX921 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 06				
	Cline, Benjamin, Lee, ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11239.84	Disbursement For: Primary				
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	For Our Future Action Fund						
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10 18 2018				
	Ste 900		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	1173.38				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX939 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / 18 / 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 07				
	Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	13454.49	Disbursement For: Primary				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		1891.42				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	lastronically Fil- J1	MIM / DID / YIYIYIY				
	Signature	<i>Electronically Filed</i> Date	10 19 2018				

#### Image# 201810199125786076 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	Schedule E) PAGE 16 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
NA	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER						
F	or Our Future						
			C C00620971				
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on				
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	For Our Future Action Fund		10 18 2018				
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
	Ste 900		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	1173.38				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX947 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 07				
	Brat, David, Alan, ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	13454.49	Disbursement For: Primary X General				
	Full Name of Payee		Other (specify)				
	For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10 18 2018				
	Ste 900		Amount				
	City State	Zip Code	883.62				
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX955 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/25	Category/ Type 004	M         M         /         D         J         Y				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10				
	Comstock, Barbara, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	12863.19	Disbursement For: Primary				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 2057.00				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	onioglly Ett. J	MIM / DID / YIYIY				
	Signature	onically Filed] Date	e <u>10</u> <u>19</u> <u>2018</u>				

#### Image# 201810199125786077 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)			PAGE 17 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
For Our Future		C C00620971					
			<b>C</b> C00020371				
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report	X New report	Amends report filed	ion / P · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund	For Our Future Action Fund						
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW						
Ste 900			Amount 883.62				
City	State Zip Code	•					
Washington	DC 20005-3	425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX963 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 1	10/18-10/25 Categor Ty						
Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support Offic	e Sought: X House District: 10				
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
Calendar Year-To-Date			ursement For: Primary X General				
Per Election for Office Sought	12863	.19 2018					
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund	or Our Future Action Fund						
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			10 18 2018				
Ste 900			Amount				
City	State Zip Code	3	3053.19				
Washington	DC 20005-3	425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX970 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 7	10/18-10/25 Categor Ty		The second secon				
Name of Federal Candidate	 X	Support Offic					
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose	President Senate State: VA				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	30213	0044	ursement For: Primary				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electronically Filed	d] Date	10 19 2018				
Signature							

# Image# 201810199125786078 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E) PAGE 18 FOR SE OF FC	OF 19 DRM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🖉 New report 🗌 Amends report filed on 🚺 / 🗖 / 🖓	YYYY					
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dis	semination					
10 18	2018					
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave						
Ste 200						
	148561.19					
Date of Disbursement or Obli	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8S0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail ServicesCategory/ 10004D D/1018	2018					
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House Dis	strict:					
Nelson Bill	State:FL					
Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary         Per Election for Office Sought       1340566.98       Other (specify) ▶	8					
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dis	ssemination					
New Partners Teleservices	2018					
Mailing Address PO Box 5021	2010					
Amount						
City State Zip Code	33592.45					
Saint Cloud MN 56302-5021 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8 Date of Disbursement or Obl						
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/     004       Estimated Cost for Digital Communications     Type     004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
	strict:					
Rosen, Jacky, , , Oppose President Senate S	State: <u>NV</u>					
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary 2018	× General					
Other (specify) ►						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	82153.64					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 19 2018	Y					
[ <i>Electronically Flea</i> ] Date 10 19 2018						

# Image# 201810199125786079 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)					AGE 19	OF 19 FORM 24/48			
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
F	or Our Future					00620971				
						0020071				
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report	New repo	rt 🗌 Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y			
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public D	Distribution/	Dissemination			
	Vote Goal Organizing		10 / 19 / 2018 Amount							
	Mailing Address 2101 L St NW	Amo								
	Ste 800				110598.25					
	City Sta		Zip Code							
	Washington Do		20037-1657		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YX8T8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type 004		<sup>M</sup> 10 /	D D /	2018 Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:			
	Nelson, Bill, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent X	Senate	State:FL			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		1240566.08	Disburseme	bursement For: Primary X General					
	Per Election for Office Sought		1340566.98	2010	Other (specify) ►					
	Full Name of Payee Vote Goal Organizing			Date	e of Public E	Distribution/	Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 2101 L St NW				10	19	2018			
				Amo	ount					
	Ste 800 City Sta	ite	Zip Code				55299.13			
	Washington D		20037-1657		saction ID : e of Disburse		X8V6			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ 004		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
	Carryassing Services		Туре		10	19	2018			
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:			
	Scott, Rick, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	ident X	Senate	State: FL			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		1210500.00	Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1340566.98		Other (spec	cify) ►				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 165897.38									
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures									
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures									
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ex with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its agen	authorized	•							
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,			M M	/ D D /		Y Y			
	Signature	[Electronic	<i>cally Filed]</i> Date	10	19	201	8			